
Hickory Total Holes

Ace's Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Todd Trent 72 144 50.0% 3 8 4 5 1 7 6 6 4 1 2 1 4 4 5 7 3 1

2 Chris Hudson 85 144 59.0% 2 8 5 8 2 7 7 4 5 6 2 7 3 4 4 6 4 1

3 Lynn Gaines 78 144 54.2% 4 8 4 5 3 7 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 5 1

4 Scott Arrowood 44 144 30.6% 3 6 2 4 4 1 4 0 4 2 5 2 1 0 0 3 3 0

5 Bobby Tesseneer 72 144 50.0% 3 8 4 7 1 6 3 5 2 2 3 1 2 6 5 7 6 1

6 Mark Wood 52 144 36.1% 4 6 3 4 1 5 3 4 3 2 1 1 1 0 5 4 4 1

7 Richard Miller 87 144 60.4% 3 7 7 6 3 5 7 7 5 5 5 4 2 5 4 6 5 1

8 Malcolm Shumaker 76 144 52.8% 4 7 5 8 4 6 6 2 4 3 4 4 1 3 3 4 6 2

9 Russell Sigmon Jr 74 144 51.4% 3 4 3 7 4 6 7 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 6 1

10 Kaiden Whaling 71 144 49.3% 2 5 7 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 0

11 Graham Sigmon 71 144 49.3% 4 7 4 5 2 5 6 3 5 5 1 2 4 5 3 6 2 2

12 Billy Mize 68 144 47.2% 3 5 4 5 4 3 2 5 4 5 4 4 2 3 3 7 4 1

13 Paula Gay 76 144 52.8% 5 6 4 7 5 6 5 6 2 4 2 4 5 4 1 6 3 1

14 Gavin Hoke 36 72 50.0% 2 3 2 4 0 2 3 3 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 4 0 0

Hickory Total Holes

Par's Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Todd Trent 63 144 43.8% 4 0 3 3 4 1 2 2 4 7 6 6 4 3 3 1 4 6

2 Chris Hudson 57 144 39.6% 6 0 3 0 6 1 1 4 3 2 5 1 4 4 4 2 4 7

3 Lynn Gaines 62 144 43.1% 4 0 4 3 5 1 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 2 6

4 Scott Arrowood 88 144 61.1% 5 2 5 4 2 6 4 8 3 5 2 5 7 5 8 5 4 8

5 Bobby Tesseneer 65 144 45.1% 5 0 4 1 7 2 5 3 5 6 4 6 4 2 2 1 1 7

6 Mark Wood 81 144 56.3% 4 2 5 3 7 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 7 6 3 4 3 7

7 Richard Miller 56 144 38.9% 5 1 1 2 5 3 1 1 3 3 2 4 6 3 4 2 3 7

8 Malcolm Shumaker 66 144 45.8% 4 1 3 0 4 2 2 6 4 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 2 6

9 Russell Sigmon Jr 65 144 45.1% 5 3 5 1 3 2 1 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 2 2 7

10 Kaiden Whaling 68 144 47.2% 6 2 1 3 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 8

11 Graham Sigmon 64 144 44.4% 2 0 4 3 5 2 2 5 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 2 5 6

12 Billy Mize 70 144 48.6% 5 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 1 3 7

13 Paula Gay 62 144 43.1% 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 1 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 2 5 7

14 Gavin Hoke 32 72 44.4% 2 1 2 0 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 3 4

Hickory Total Holes

Over 3 or More Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Todd Trent 9 144 6.3% 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1

2 Chris Hudson 2 144 1.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 Lynn Gaines 4 144 2.8% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

4 Scott Arrowood 12 144 8.3% 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 0

5 Bobby Tesseneer 7 144 4.9% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0

6 Mark Wood 11 144 7.6% 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0

7 Richard Miller 1 144 0.7% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Malcolm Shumaker 2 144 1.4% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 Russell Sigmon Jr 5 144 3.5% 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

10 Kaiden Whaling 5 144 3.5% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

11 Graham Sigmon 9 144 6.3% 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

12 Billy Mize 6 144 4.2% 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0

13 Paula Gay 6 144 4.2% 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Gavin Hoke 4 72 5.6% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0


